Location

Santa Clarita Summer

Camps (LBB) - 21704 Golden
Triangle Rd. unit 500, Santa

Clarita
Learn Beyond The Book

Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book

Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book

Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book

Camp (sorted by location and dates & times)

Click here for detailed descriptions

Cooking Around the World (9+yo)
Intermediate Python Programming (10+yo.)
Mixed Media Art (5-9yo.)

3D Design & Printing (11+yo0.)

Backyard Summer Cooking (5-9yo.)

Lego Minecraft (5-8yo.)

Mixed Media Art (9+yo.)

Sewing - Swimwear & Board Shorts (9+yo.)
Intro to App Design (9+yo.)

Nut-Free Cooking & Baking (5-9yo.)
Record Your Own Song (10+yo.)

Story Telling & Performing (5-10yo.)
Ceramics (5-9yo.)

Lego Mindstorms - Level 2 (10+yo.)
Science by You Camp (8+yo.)

Voice Over Camp (10+yo.)

Cake Decorating (9+y0)

Creating Instruments: a DIY Band (5-10yo.)
Lego Batman (5-9yo.)

Lego Stop Motion Animation (7+yo)
Ceramics (9+yo.)

Minecraft Mod 2 (10+yo.)

Science by You Camp (5-8yo.)

Sound Effects for Film: a Week of Foley (11+yo.)
Intro to Web Design (10+yo.)

Jewelry Making (10+yo.)

Musical Theater Camp (5-8yo0.)

Tuition

$147.00
$147.00
$147.00

$147.00
$147.00
$127.00

$147.00
$147.00
$127.00
$147.00
$127.00
$127.00
$147.00
$127.00
$147.00
$147.00
$147.00
$147.00
$127.00
$127.00
$147.00
$127.00
$147.00
$147.00
$127.00
$147.00
$147.00

Start Date

7/17/2017
7/17/2017
7/17/2017
7/17/2017

7/17/2017
7/17/2017

7/17/2017
7/17/2017
7/24/2017
7/24/2017
7/24/2017
7/24/2017
7/24/2017
7/24/2017
7/24/2017
7/24/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017

8/7/2017

8/7/2017

8/7/2017

End Date

7/21/2017
7/21/2017
7/21/2017
7/21/2017

7/21/2017
7/21/2017

7/21/2017
7/21/2017
7/28/2017
7/28/2017
7/28/2017
7/28/2017
7/28/2017
7/28/2017
7/28/2017
7/28/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/11/2017
8/11/2017
8/11/2017

Start
Time

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am

End
Time

12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm

Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register


http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-2017-descriptions/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/

Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book

Learn Beyond The Book
Stevenson Ranch Summer
Camps - 25844 Hemingway
Ave., Stevenson Ranch, CA
91381

ATA/Nictory Martial Arts
ATA/Victory Martial Arts
ATA/Nictory Martial Arts
ATA/Nictory Martial Arts
ATA/Victory Martial Arts
ATA/Victory Martial Arts
ATA/Nictory Martial Arts
ATA/Victory Martial Arts
ATA/Nictory Martial Arts
ATA/Victory Martial Arts
ATA/Nictory Martial Arts
ATA/Victory Martial Arts

ATA/Victory Martial Arts

SUMMER ACADEMIES -
21704 Golden Triangle Road
unit 500, Santa Clarita

Learn Beyond The Book

Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book

Musical Theater Camp (9+yo.)
Sewing&Design Camp-Summer Dresses&Shorts (10+)

Video Game Design w/ Scratch Star Wars (8+yo.)

Lego Batman (5-9yo.)

Video Game Design with Kodu (9+yo.)
Cartoon Character Basics (8-11yo.)
Video Game Design w/ Scratch Star Wars (5-8yo.)
Drawing Fundamentals (5-9yo.)
Drawing Fundamentals (9+yo.)

Lego Mindstorms Level 1 (8+yo.)
Lego Robotics - Star Wars (5-10yo.)
Lego Mindstorms Level 2 (8+yo.)
Lego Minecraft (5-10yo0.)

Self Defense Camp (8+yo.)

Cake Decorating (9+yo.)

Lego Robotics Amusement Parks (5-9yo.)

Language arts - Essay Writing (8+yo.)

Language Arts - Making Grammar Fun (8+yo.)

Real Life Math with Games-Decimals, % & Fractions
Real Life Math with Games - Multiplication & Division
Algebra 1, 2 & Geometry Group Tutoring

Language Arts - Essay Writing (11+yo.)

Language Arts - Making Grammar Fun (11+yo.)

$147.00
$147.00
$127.00

$127.00
$127.00
$147.00
$127.00
$147.00
$147.00
$127.00
$127.00
$127.00
$127.00
$127.00
$147.00
$127.00

$90.00
$90.00

$105.00
$105.00
$120.00
$105.00
$105.00

8/7/2017
8/7/2017
8/7/2017

7/17/2017
7/17/2017
7/24/2017
7/24/2017
7/24/2017
7/24/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017

8/7/2017

8/7/2017

8/7/2017

6/20/2017
6/20/2017

6/20/2017
6/20/2017
6/21/2017
6/21/2017
6/21/2017

8/11/2017
8/11/2017
8/11/2017

7/21/2017
7/21/2017
7/28/2017
7/28/2017
7/28/2017
7/28/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/11/2017
8/11/2017
8/11/2017

8/1/2017
8/1/2017

8/8/2017
8/8/2017
8/9/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017

12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm

8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
12:00pm
12:00pm
8:30am
8:30am
12:00pm
12:00pm
8:30am
12:00pm
12:00pm

9:30am
11:00am

2:00pm
12:30pm
2:00pm
9:30am
11:00am

3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
3:00pm
3:00pm
11:30am
11:30am
3:00pm
3:00pm
11:30am
3:00pm
3:00pm

11:00am
12:30pm
3:30pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
11:00am
12:30pm

Register
Regqister
Register

Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Register

once a week
once a week

once a week
once a week
once a week
once a week

once a week

Reqgister
Reqgister
Reqgister
Reqgister
Reqgister
Reqgister
Reqgister


http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-santa-clarita-location-learn-beyond-book/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-stevenson-ranch-location-victory-martial-arts/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-stevenson-ranch-location-victory-martial-arts/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-stevenson-ranch-location-victory-martial-arts/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-stevenson-ranch-location-victory-martial-arts/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-stevenson-ranch-location-victory-martial-arts/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-stevenson-ranch-location-victory-martial-arts/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-stevenson-ranch-location-victory-martial-arts/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-stevenson-ranch-location-victory-martial-arts/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-stevenson-ranch-location-victory-martial-arts/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-stevenson-ranch-location-victory-martial-arts/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-stevenson-ranch-location-victory-martial-arts/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-stevenson-ranch-location-victory-martial-arts/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-stevenson-ranch-location-victory-martial-arts/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-intensives-practice-foundational-skills-weekly/#
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-intensives-practice-foundational-skills-weekly/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-intensives-practice-foundational-skills-weekly/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-intensives-practice-foundational-skills-weekly/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-intensives-practice-foundational-skills-weekly/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-intensives-practice-foundational-skills-weekly/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-intensives-practice-foundational-skills-weekly/

Learn Beyond The Book

Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book
Learn Beyond The Book

Real Life Math with Games - Integers & Pre-Algebra
SAT Prep (14+yo0.)

Play your Way to Spanish (4-6yo.)

Play your Way to Spanish (7-11yo.)

$120.00

$150.00
$200.00
$200.00

6/21/2017| 8/9/2017

6/22/2017| 8/10/2017
8/7/2017| 8/11/2017
8/7/2017| 8/11/2017

12:30pm
12:30pm

9:00am
12:30pm

2:00pm once a week Register

2:30pm once a week Register

12:00pm|weeklong
3:30pm weeklong

Click here for detailed descriptions

Register
Register


http://aseenrichment.com/summer-intensives-practice-foundational-skills-weekly/
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-intensives-practice-foundational-skills-weekly/
https://kallpachay.wufoo.com/forms/santa-clarita-spanish-camp/#
https://kallpachay.wufoo.com/forms/santa-clarita-spanish-camp/#
http://aseenrichment.com/summer-camps-2017-descriptions/#

