Location	Camp (sorted by location and dates & times)	Tuition	Start Date	End Date	Start Time	End Time	
Santa Clarita Summer Camps (LBB) - 21704 Golden Triangle Rd. unit 500, Santa Clarita	Click here for detailed descriptions						
Learn Beyond The Book	Cooking Around the World (9+yo)	\$147.00	7/17/2017	7/21/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Intermediate Python Programming (10+yo.)	\$147.00	7/17/2017	7/21/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Mixed Media Art (5-9yo.)	\$147.00	7/17/2017	7/21/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	3D Design & Printing (11+yo.)	\$147.00	7/17/2017	7/21/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	<u>Register</u>
Learn Beyond The Book	Backyard Summer Cooking (5-9yo.)	\$147.00		7/21/2017	12:30pm	_	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Lego Minecraft (5-8yo.)	\$127.00		7/21/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Mixed Media Art (9+yo.)	\$147.00	7/17/2017	7/21/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Sewing - Swimwear & Board Shorts (9+yo.)	\$147.00	7/17/2017	7/21/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Intro to App Design (9+yo.)	\$127.00	7/24/2017	7/28/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Nut-Free Cooking & Baking (5-9yo.)	\$147.00	7/24/2017	7/28/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	<u>Register</u>
Learn Beyond The Book	Record Your Own Song (10+yo.)	\$127.00	7/24/2017	7/28/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	<u>Register</u>
Learn Beyond The Book	Story Telling & Performing (5-10yo.)	\$127.00	7/24/2017	7/28/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Ceramics (5-9yo.)	\$147.00	7/24/2017	7/28/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Lego Mindstorms - Level 2 (10+yo.)	\$127.00	7/24/2017	7/28/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Science by You Camp (8+yo.)	\$147.00	7/24/2017	7/28/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Voice Over Camp (10+yo.)	\$147.00	7/24/2017	7/28/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Cake Decorating (9+yo)	\$147.00	7/31/2017	8/4/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Creating Instruments: a DIY Band (5-10yo.)	\$147.00	7/31/2017	8/4/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Lego Batman (5-9yo.)	\$127.00	7/31/2017	8/4/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Lego Stop Motion Animation (7+yo)	\$127.00	7/31/2017	8/4/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Ceramics (9+yo.)	\$147.00	7/31/2017	8/4/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Minecraft Mod 2 (10+yo.)	\$127.00	7/31/2017	8/4/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Science by You Camp (5-8yo.)	\$147.00	7/31/2017	8/4/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Sound Effects for Film: a Week of Foley (11+yo.)	\$147.00	7/31/2017	8/4/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Intro to Web Design (10+yo.)	\$127.00	8/7/2017	8/11/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Jewelry Making (10+yo.)	\$147.00	8/7/2017	8/11/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Musical Theater Camp (5-8yo.)	\$147.00	8/7/2017	8/11/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	Register

								_
Learn Beyond The Book	Musical Theater Camp (9+yo.)	\$147.00	8/7/2017	8/11/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	Register	
Learn Beyond The Book	Sewing&Design Camp-Summer Dresses&Shorts (10+)	\$147.00	8/7/2017	8/11/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	Register	
Learn Beyond The Book	Video Game Design w/ Scratch Star Wars (8+yo.)	\$127.00	8/7/2017	8/11/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	Register	
Stevenson Ranch Summer Camps - 25844 Hemingway Ave., Stevenson Ranch, CA 91381								
ATA/Victory Martial Arts	Lego Batman (5-9yo.)	\$127.00	7/17/2017	7/21/2017	8:30am	11:30am	Register	
ATA/Victory Martial Arts	Video Game Design with Kodu (9+yo.)	\$127.00	7/17/2017	7/21/2017	8:30am	11:30am	Register	
ATA/Victory Martial Arts	Cartoon Character Basics (8-11yo.)	\$147.00	7/24/2017	7/28/2017	8:30am	11:30am	Register	
ATA/Victory Martial Arts	Video Game Design w/ Scratch Star Wars (5-8yo.)	\$127.00	7/24/2017	7/28/2017	8:30am	11:30am	Register	
ATA/Victory Martial Arts	Drawing Fundamentals (5-9yo.)	\$147.00	7/24/2017	7/28/2017	12:00pm	3:00pm	Register	
ATA/Victory Martial Arts	Drawing Fundamentals (9+yo.)	\$147.00	7/24/2017	7/28/2017	12:00pm	3:00pm	Register	
ATA/Victory Martial Arts	Lego Mindstorms Level 1 (8+yo.)	\$127.00	7/31/2017	8/4/2017	8:30am	11:30am	Register	
ATA/Victory Martial Arts	Lego Robotics - Star Wars (5-10yo.)	\$127.00	7/31/2017	8/4/2017	8:30am	11:30am	Register	
ATA/Victory Martial Arts	Lego Mindstorms Level 2 (8+yo.)	\$127.00	7/31/2017	8/4/2017	12:00pm	3:00pm	Register	
ATA/Victory Martial Arts	Lego Minecraft (5-10yo.)	\$127.00	7/31/2017	8/4/2017	12:00pm	3:00pm	Register	
ATA/Victory Martial Arts	Self Defense Camp (8+yo.)	\$127.00	8/7/2017	8/11/2017	8:30am	11:30am	Register	
ATA/Victory Martial Arts	Cake Decorating (9+yo.)	\$147.00	8/7/2017	8/11/2017	12:00pm	3:00pm	Register	
ATA/Victory Martial Arts	Lego Robotics Amusement Parks (5-9yo.)	\$127.00	8/7/2017	8/11/2017	12:00pm	3:00pm	Register	
SUMMER ACADEMIES - 21704 Golden Triangle Road unit 500, Santa Clarita								
Learn Beyond The Book	Language arts - Essay Writing (8+yo.)	\$90.00	6/20/2017	8/1/2017	9:30am	11:00am	once a week	Registe
Learn Beyond The Book	Language Arts - Making Grammar Fun (8+yo.)	\$90.00	6/20/2017	8/1/2017	11:00am	12:30pm	once a week	Registe
Learn Beyond The Book	Real Life Math with Games-Decimals, % & Fractions	\$105.00	6/20/2017	8/8/2017	2:00pm	3:30pm	once a week	Registe
Learn Beyond The Book	Real Life Math with Games - Multiplication & Division	\$105.00	6/20/2017	8/8/2017	12:30pm	2:00pm	once a week	Registe
Learn Beyond The Book	Algebra 1, 2 & Geometry Group Tutoring	\$120.00	6/21/2017	8/9/2017	2:00pm	3:30pm	once a week	Registe
Learn Beyond The Book	Language Arts - Essay Writing (11+yo.)	\$105.00	6/21/2017	8/2/2017	9:30am	11:00am	once a week	Registe
Learn Beyond The Book	Language Arts - Making Grammar Fun (11+yo.)	\$105.00	6/21/2017	8/2/2017	11:00am	12:30pm	once a week	Registe

Learn Beyond The Book	Real Life Math with Games - Integers & Pre-Algebra	\$120.00	6/21/2017	8/9/2017	12:30pm	2:00pm	once a week	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	SAT Prep (14+yo.)	\$150.00	6/22/2017	8/10/2017	12:30pm	2:30pm	once a week	Register
Learn Beyond The Book	Play your Way to Spanish (4-6yo.)	\$200.00	8/7/2017	8/11/2017	9:00am	12:00pm	weeklong	<u>Register</u>
Learn Beyond The Book	Play your Way to Spanish (7-11yo.)	\$200.00	8/7/2017	8/11/2017	12:30pm	3:30pm	weeklong	<u>Register</u>
								-
	Click here for detailed descriptions							